NOTICE TO THE BAR
ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE CLE INELIGIBLE LIST

The Board on Continuing Legal Education declares that the following New Jersey attorneys have
complied with the requirements of R.1:42-1 and therefore are hereby removed from the list of
attorneys declared ineligible to practice law by the Supreme Court’s November 12, 2014 Order,
which ineligibility was effective November 17, 2014.

Avakian, Stephanie 1996 Out of State
Bennett, Richard Hart 1992 Out of State
Bondarowicz, Andrew S. 2004 Union
Boyle, Courtney Ellis 1994 Sussex
Conway, Bradley L. 1980 Morris

de los Rios, Monica Emilce 2001 Union
Dershowitz, Daniel L. 2001 Out of State
Doyle, John Thomas 1997 Bergen
Eckelkamp, Joseph M. 2001 Out of State
Elefant, Sheldon 2002 Out of State
Grank, Evan Gabriel 2011 Monmouth
Haggerty, John J., III 1979 Essex
Hartmann, Kurt 1998 Bergen
Hoffman, Jonathan Todd 2006 Out of State
Holloway, Kathleen K. 1993 Out of State
Kenney, Lindsay Rose 2010 Out of State
Kim, Young Min 2006 Bergen
Lahm, James E. 2005 Out of State
Lautman, Jonathan R. 1987 Essex
Levine, Cari-Ann R. 2003 Monmouth
Mazer, Jonathan 1995 Out of State
Mc Leer Morin, Maureen 2000 Union

Mc Pherson, Mark J. 1991 Hudson
Perrin, Mark N. 1987 Out of State

Petrovich, Katrina A. 2011 Out of State



Quigley, Marissa L.
Rosenberg, Jay Steven
Shah, Kirit Kuman

Smith, David B.

Summer, Justin A.
Vasquez, Janice Angeles
Wetzel, Ian Patrick
Weyant-Kearney, Laura S.
Zipfel, Thomas Christoph

Dated: September 22, 2015

2007
1995
1995
1990
1993
2005
2008
1993
1995

Board on Continuing Legal Education

Wendy L. Weiss, Counsel

Essex

Out of State
Out of State
Camden
Out of State
Essex

Out of State
Bergen

Out of State



