NOTICE TO THE BAR

ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE CLE INELIGIBLE LIST

The Board on Continuing Legal Education declares that the following New Jersey attorneys have complied with the requirements of \underline{R} .1:42-1 and therefore are hereby removed from the list of attorneys declared ineligible to practice law by the Supreme Court's November 12, 2014 Order, which ineligibility was effective November 17, 2014.

Avakian, Stephanie	1996	Out of State
Bennett, Richard Hart	1992	Out of State
Bondarowicz, Andrew S.	2004	Union
Boyle, Courtney Ellis	1994	Sussex
Conway, Bradley L.	1980	Morris
de los Rios, Monica Emilce	2001	Union
Dershowitz, Daniel L.	2001	Out of State
Doyle, John Thomas	1997	Bergen
Eckelkamp, Joseph M.	2001	Out of State
Elefant, Sheldon	2002	Out of State
Grank, Evan Gabriel	2011	Monmouth
Haggerty, John J., III	1979	Essex
Hartmann, Kurt	1998	Bergen
Hoffman, Jonathan Todd	2006	Out of State
Holloway, Kathleen K.	1993	Out of State
Kenney, Lindsay Rose	2010	Out of State
Kim, Young Min	2006	Bergen
Lahm, James E.	2005	Out of State
Lautman, Jonathan R.	1987	Essex
Levine, Cari-Ann R.	2003	Monmouth
Mazer, Jonathan	1995	Out of State
Mc Leer Morin, Maureen	2000	Union
Mc Pherson, Mark J.	1991	Hudson
Perrin, Mark N.	1987	Out of State
Petrovich, Katrina A.	2011	Out of State

Quigley, Marissa L.	2007	Essex
Rosenberg, Jay Steven	1995	Out of State
Shah, Kirit Kuman	1995	Out of State
Smith, David B.	1990	Camden
Summer, Justin A.	1993	Out of State
Vasquez, Janice Angeles	2005	Essex
Wetzel, Ian Patrick	2008	Out of State
Weyant-Kearney, Laura S.	1993	Bergen
Zipfel, Thomas Christoph	1995	Out of State

Dated: September 22, 2015 Board on Continuing Legal Education Wendy L. Weiss, Counsel